              TSUBIS GmbH
Äußere Oberaustrasse 20
              D-83026 Rosenheim
Tel. +49 (0) 8031-35460-0
  Fax +49 (0) 8031-35460-29
                    Technical specifications
Display 10,4” TFT  Full Colour active, 800 x 600 pixels
Active area TFT screen 216 x 163 mm (w x h)
Frequency 15 - 45 kHz horizontal, 50 - 75 Hz vertical
Input signal TTL
Connector 10 pin monitor jack
Front plate measurements 290 x 220 mm (w x h)
Front plate RAL 9005 with anti-reflection-coated protection plate / IP65
Settings via OSD (On Screen Display)
Power supply 12V DC
Temperature range -10° to 55°C operating temperature
Manufactured according to CE industry standard, EN55022, EN55024
Note: Subject to change without notice, errors excepted 07.2013
10,4” TFT replacement monitors
for 12“ CRT color and
monochrome monitor
OKUMA OSP 5000
Item-No.: LCD10-0029
Our TFT industrial monitors are designed
specifically for the replacement of CRT monitors
manufactured in many different controls.
Conversion works quick and easy with plug &
play.
Replacement monitors (LCD/TFT)
OKUMA